
UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

so'8 E - ~~~~~9 2M

Energy Research Inc.
ATTN: Tracy Mullinex
P.O. Box 2034
Rockville, MD 20847

SUBJECT: CONTRACT NO. NRC-04-97-040, TASK ORDER NO. 1,MOD NO. 3

Dear Ms. Mullinex:

The subject task order expired on 12/31/99. The purpose of this modification is to deobligate
funding in the amount of $4,377.37 from $21,753.14 to $17,375.77. Accordingly, the subject
task order is modified as follows:

APPN NO.: 31X0200
B&R: 76015115020
BOC: 252A
Job Code: W6752
DEOBLIGATE: $4,377.37

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

This modification deobligates FY97 funds in the amount of $4,377.37.

NOTE THAT A UNILATERAL MODIFICATION WILL BE ISSUED IF WE DO NOT RECEIVE A
SATISFACTORY RESPONSE WITHIN TEN (10) CALENDAR DAYS AFTER RECEIPT OF
THIS LETTER.

Please indicate your acceptance of the modification to this task order by having an official,
authorized to bind your organization, execute three copies of this document in the space
provided and return two copies to the Contract Specialist. You should retain the third copy for
your records.

iTr AnRIlO ADM002wramfpI A
11EMPILHIL - HIwnUU I



Page 2

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Deborah Neff, Contract
Specialist on 301-415-8160.

Contract Managemen Cent r No. 2
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED: Modification No. 3, Task Order I

Na ohsen Khatib-Rahbar

President

Title

December 18, 2003
Date


